
Page 1 of 12 
 

 

POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF UTTARAKHAND LTD. 
OFFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

400KV O&M DIVISION VIRBHADRA RISHIKESH 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

TENDER DOCUMENTS 
FOR 

PROCUREMENT OF ARCING HORN (TOWER SIDE) FOR 400KV SINGLE SUSPENSION STRING FOR ACSR TWIN 
MOOSE AT 400KV SUBSTATION RISHIKESH AGAINST TENDER SPECIFICATION NO. T-17/EE/2023-24 

 
Date of receiving of Tenders: 15.00 Hrs on 23.10.2023    

Date of opening of Tenders:   16.00 Hrs on 24.10.2023 

Cost of tender documents: Rs. 250.00 + GST 18% i.e. Rs. 295.00 (Non-
refundable)  

 
 
 



Page 2 of 12 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  
400KV O&M DIVISION VIRBHADRA RISHIKESH 

 
BIDS REQUIRED FROM EXPERINECE CONTRACTORS FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF ARCING HORN 
(TOWER SIDE) FOR 400KV SINGLE SUSPENSION STRING FOR ACSR TWIN MOOSE AT 400KV SUBSTATION 

RISHIKESH AGAINST TENDER SPECIFICATION NO. T-17/EE/2023-24 
 
 

M/s. ________________________________________________ 
 

S. No. DESCRIPTION 
 

ENTRY 

1. NIT Number 
 

T-17/EE/2023-24 

2. Name of Substation or Transmission Line 
 

400KV Substation Rishikesh/400KV Lines 

3. Title of Tender 
 

PROCUREMENT OF ARCING HORN (TOWER SIDE) 
FOR 400KV SINGLE SUSPENSION STRING FOR ACSR 
TWIN MOOSE AT 400KV SUBSTATION RISHIKESH 

4. EMD 
 

Rs. 6,000.00 (Rs. Six Thousand only) in the 
shape of CDR/FDR/TDR duly pledged to 
Executive Engineer, 400KV O&M, Division 
Rishikesh. 

5. Price of Tender Document 
 

Rs. 250.00 + 18% GST i.e. Rs. 295.00 (Non-
refundable) duly pledged to Executive 
Engineer, 400KV O&M, Division Rishikesh. 

6. Time Limit 
 

90 days  

7. Last Date for Submission of Tender 
Document 

15.00 Hrs on 23.10.2023 

8. Opening Date of Tender  
 

16.00 Hrs on 24.10.2023 

09. Address & Place of Tender issuing office 
 

Executive Engineer (O&M), PTCUL, 400KV 
O&M Division, Virbhadra  
Rishikesh-249202  
E-mail: 400kvssrishikesh@gmail.com 

10. Type of Tender 
 

Open Tender 

 
                                              EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER  
Seal & Signature of Bidder 
 
Note:  The Tender document shall only be downloaded from PTCUL website 
www.ptcul.org 


